Energy Access Educators and Sustainable Business Workshop — UPDATED 9-11-23

10-Oct-23
Villanova, PA

Time Duration Session

(EDT) (mins) ID Session
7:30-8:30 60 Breakfast
8:30-8:45 15 1A Welcome Remarks
8:45-9:15 30 1B Workshop Orientation, Results from 2022 Workshop
9:15-9:45 30 1C Small Group Activity: Introductions, Motivations, Aspirations
9:45-
10:15 30 Morning Refreshment Break
10:15-
11:30 75 1D Keynote: Integrating Electricity Access and Sustainable Business
11:30-
11:45 15 1E Themed Discussion Overview
11:45-
12:30 45 1F Themed Discussion #1a: Enhancing the Classroom Experience
12:30-
13:30 60 Networking Lunch Break
13:30-
14:30 60 1G Themed Discussion #1b: Enhancing the Classroom Experience
14:30-
15:00 30 1H Student Panel
15:00- Themed Discussion #2a: Implementing Sustainable, Ethical, and
15:45 45 1l Beneficial Projects
15:45-
16:15 30 Afternoon Refreshment Break
16:15- Themed Discussion #2b: Implementing Sustainable, Ethical, and
17:00 45 1J Beneficial Projects
17:00-
17:15 15 IK Day 1 De-Brief

11-Oct-23

Time Duration Session

(EDT) (mins) ID Session
7:30-8:30 60 Breakfast
8:30-9:30 60 2A Panel: Engineering Education Perspectives on Energy Access
9:30- Themed Discussion #3a: Breaking Barriers and Building
10:15 45 2B Opportunities
10:15-
10:45 30 Morning Refreshment Break
10:45- Themed Discussion #3b: Breaking Barriers and Building
11:15 45 2C Opportunities
11:15-
12:15 60 2D Practitioner Panel
12:15-
13:15 60 Lunch
13:15-
14:45 920 2E Discussion: Priorities and Recommendations
14:45-
15:15 30 Afternoon Refreshment Break
15:15-
16:45 920 2F Discussion: Sustaining Our Community
16:45-
17:00 15 2G Closing Remarks




